York-Poquoson Sheriff’s Office
Citizens’ Advisory Committee
Meeting Agenda
February 11, 2023

CAC Meeting Agenda February 11, 2023:

CHAIR: D’Shawn Wright

STAFF: Sheriff Ron Montgomery, Chief Deputy Thomas West, Lt. Damon Radcliffe
Secretary: Linda Hutchinson

1
2
3.
4

Chair updates: FBI Roundtable at SnapMoble

CAC Goals

Review of 4 applications

Community Updates by Sheriff Ron Montgomery: including proposed
community roundtable with York Poquoson Police Dept. at SnapMobile
Other: Memphis TN police department case:



